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
$1 -- rly new T;-i- s is really a buy af

lmm-d- . PossesHKWi. owner
tlil.tiOO. city. Csll Craic or Gardner.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 or .W?3 337 N. High Street

FURNISHEO
1 Ar East. 2 Bdr. Home, needs some

flni-hin- g $eM)4. Call Gardner.
Burt Picha. Realtors

PH 3210 337 N High Street
3 BDR HOME South. Bus by door.

Apartment in back rents for $35. $6540.
Ca!l Gardner

Burt Picha. Realtors
PH 3214 337 N. HUjn Street

sub house, amfiaished Int.
Ow ner Wax inr. wilt sell for $3475.
Call Geigcr.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 4472 2543 Portland Road

HOUSE $9250 in
Liv rm. d rm.. hdw. floors. 2 bed

rmi. bath, kitchen down; 2 bed ran.
tip Full baement. furnace, garage.
This home is in excellent condition.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N Hish St. Phone 24793
J14.500 MODERN 3-- home. Wal-

nut park. Hardwood floors throughout.
Double plumbing, auto, beat, fireplace.
Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors C.

153 S. High Ph. 4121
Eves. 25581

$5250
New 4 rm. home with bath. Gar. 4

Chicken he Elec. Ranxe included.
About ' acie. On bus. Close in.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Ph. T113

PH. 3210 337 N. High Street
$5250 IMM. POSS. NEW 3 Bdr

Home. NE Att. garage. Call "EL-
MER" AMUNDSON.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N. High Street
11' i AC. house, completely furn.
Well, elec . barn, chicken hse. tractor.
I ac. walnuts and filberts. Assorted
fruit trees, y ear-arou- nd creek. Good
turkey farm. $8000. Call Bergland.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 4472 or 443$ 2543 PortUnd Road

BY OWNER 1. acres North. Well,
rood pump, garage, lumber. $2385.
Terms. 1725 Madison. Ph. 7805.

F.zebanr Real Estate
MODERN Home 1005 N. Cottage to

trade for farm or close in acreage.
Price $450000.

Wanted Real Estate
DAN. the real estate man. comes

immediately tq list your property
when you call.
A. E. Danielson, Realtor
168 North 12th Street Phone 24483

CALL OLSON REEVE if you have
a hom for sale. v.e have CASH Buv
ers DON'T DEIAY.

Movina Salem- to -
NEED A MODERN home. 2 or 3

bedrooms, double garage. If you have
a home to sell, contact my agents

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham

341 State St . Room 4 Ph. 8963
1 HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types

of city and suburban- - property for
promDt and courteous service list rourproperty with
FLOYD VOLKEI Real State Broker

474 Court Phone 3904

Business Opportunities
$9975 LET THIS Tavern and 8 room

houat pay for tehmselves. 164 ft. .front-
age on busy street. $105 monthly In-

come

Kilgore Real Estate
425 S 12th Eve 7829 Ph. 4855

GROCERY, ideal for couple, living
quarters, good lease, at $50 a month.
This is a neighborhood store doing fine
business $5500 buys this Including
stock
fcC" Kilgore Real Estate
425 S. 12th Eve 7829 Phone 4855

Apartment House Special
PAY $11,500 DOWN AND HAVE A
MONTHLY INCOME OF APPROX-
IMATELY $300 PLUS NICE LIVING
QUARTERS

This is half of purchase price. Easy
terms on the balance. Excellent loca-
tion witn wonderful opportunity to
increase income.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N High St Phone
BOWLING ALLEY

and Fountain. Good lease. Exception-
ally good dotation. $16,500.

FUEL BUSINESS
Gar. Serv. station. 4c Fuel Bus. Com-

pletely equip 2 Bdr. Hse. 4c 1 Ac.
$24,000. Call Espey.

Burt Picha Realtors
PH. 4472 2543 Portland Rd.

GARAGE St 2 Pump Sta on main
Hiway located in good nearby town.
Shows good net income. $10,000. some
terms. Call Mr. Jones.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves 9441
APT. "House in Monmouth. Excel,

location on pavement, near college.
Has $172 per mo. income. All furni-
ture goes except owner's apt. Imm.
poss. Price $10,700. Discount for cash.
See owner at 159 N. Monmouth Ave.

NELSON OPPORTUNITIES
Before you invest in a good busi-

ness or business property see Nelson
News in another column or contact
our Mr Foos who has listings ranging
from $3200 to $210,000.

Nelson & Nelson
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 495 State St.

Ph.44J9 or 4622. Eves. 7677
$35.000 A FINE business for the right

party. 7 Rm home. 9 cabin court, serv-
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